
Kylie Kawaguchi
Rettie Chow
Kylie Davis

Rylee Montagna
Macie Gladders
Christine Tran

Paige Heckman
Mia Moreno
Marla Perrier
Cali Marbry

Seraphine Ash
Andrea Corpin
Danica DeClue

Saki Shudo
Somaya Sensabaugh

Savannah Gomez
Jasmine Randazzo

Jenna Horry
Bella Antonio

Valeria Rodriguez
Quynh-Mai Duarte

Coco Tomita
Izzy Perman
Abbie Leung

Persefone Neeve

Kinsley Sanchez
Avery Phimmachack

Gwen Henry
Natalie Liu

Christine Wang
Ava Cooper

Madison Catuar
Charlotte Kane

Viktoriia Fedynchuk
Linnea Fowler

Kieran Ho
Ellie Rickert

Valeria Flores Leon
Chloe Latham

Karis Yoon
Kaya Villanueva

Mandy Zhang
Danielle Peterson

Alyssa Miller
Shriya Sudarsan

Katrina Domaoan

Molly Lynch
Rettie Chow

Chloe Stansbury

Xambria Pierro
Janessa Rogers
Mya Mericle

Jazmin Lukban
Paige Heckman

Mia Moreno
Marla Perrier
Emma Graw

Kenzie Richards
Andrea Corpin
Danica DeClue

Sasha Labrucherie
Gracie Garrehy
Sophia Bandy
Adia Seider

Claire Barkley
Isabella Sando
Mina Ashtiani
April Melchor
Riley Acosta

Valeria Rodriguez
Jayla Sherman
Coco Tomita

Chloe Ho
Abbie Leung

Joyce Ma

Kinsley Sanchez
Gwen Henry
Natalie Liu
Zara Briski
Paige Foss

Charlee Cruzat
Charlotte Kane

Kataleya Mandujano
Serena Whelan-Morton

Liliana Dodd
Mia Overbeck

Morgan Cunningham
Alexis Bilardello

Lilee Benner
Cora Gallagher
Mandy Zhang
Stella Sanford
Sudiksha Hari

Shyann Brady-Rivera
Katrina Domaoan

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

Molly Lynch
Sasha Filippenkov

Kylie Davis

Xambria Pierro
Inika Reddy

Hannah Garrino
Alexandra Yang

Mia Moreno
Kendall Mendoza

Emma Graw

Caroline Franco
Andrea Corpin
Kailani Lozano

Saki Shudo
Paige Tongsak

Adia Seider
Jasmine Randazzo

Jenna Horry
Bella Antonio

Valeria Rodriguez
Jayla Sherman
Lauren Buret
Izzy Perman
Sahira Raj

Persefone Neeve

BreAnne McGhee
Allegra Monro

Kalia Serafino-Agar
Kiera Trujillo

Sophia Ramierz
Charlee Cruzat
Charlotte Kane
Sonali Sambhu
Linnea Fowler

Serena Whelan-Morton
Kieran Ho

Emily Evans
Ellie Rickert

Ataya Skinner
Srishti Anand

Valentine Duteil
Karis Yoon

Angela Ryoo
Kaya Villanueva

Mandy Zhang
Jada Riley Caranto

Jules Perez
Gianna Yee

Caia Bonner-Papazian
Malia Menary

Emma Burke
Rettie Chow
Kylie Davis

Rylee Montagna
Ella Ding

Christine Tran
Stella Smith

Penelope Lemker
Marla Perrier
Cali Marbry

Seraphine Ash
Andrea Corpin
Kailani Lozano
Leela Krishnan

Somaya Sensabaugh
Savannah Gomez
Stella Penaskovic

Jenna Horry
Bella Antonio

Valeria Rodriguez
Sarah Loh

Sonia Lertpanyavit
Izzy Perman
Abbie Leung

Nadia Weinberg

Kalea Pinon
Gwen Henry
Adelyn Pham
Natalie Liu

Kiera Trujillo
Olivia Wong

Madison Catuar
Charlotte Kane

Viktoriia Fedynchuk
Bailey Le
Kieran Ho

Ellie Rickert
Nyx Bartnick

Camila Moreno
Angela Ryoo

Kaya Villanueva
Emily Massetti

Danielle Peterson
Giuliana Medina

Akirah Parker
Advika Choudhary

Aubrey Leao
Sasha Filippenkov

Elaina Shao
Tegan Robinson

Natalie Hargreaves
Janae Martin

Christine Tran
Paige Heckman

Mya Cromer
Eleyna Yangorin

Sarah Kaplan

Seraphine Ash
Andrea Corpin
Danica DeClue
Leela Krishnan

Somaya Sensabaugh
Tiffany Le

Eleanor Crane
Jenna Roberts

Callie Carter-Giannini
Sierra Ferro

Valeria Rodriguez
Quynh-Mai Duarte
Sonia Lertpanyavit

Izzy Perman
Hinako Roten

Persefone Neeve

Kinsley Sanchez
Avery Phimmachack

Gwen Henry
Natalie Liu

Christine Wang
Ava Cooper

Charlee Cruzat
Maddy Mavis

Kataleya Mandujano
Linnea Fowler

Samantha Kitajiima
Kieran Ho

Ataya Skinner
Paige Collins
Chloe Latham
Leah Akbari

Abigail Miles
Junali Dutta

Danielle Peterson
Alyssa Miller
Rianah Smith

Mikayla Li
Malia Menary

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of norcal

Xcel  soUth


